
Benefits Investment Committee

Virginia Bankers Association

2023-2024

Michelle R. Austin, MBA Michelle

Chairman

President & Chief Operating Officer

Bank of Botetourt

PO Box 615

Troutville, VA  24175-0615

Work Phone: (540) 591-5013

Email: maustin@bankofbotetourt.com

Class of 06/30/2024

John R. Caldwell John

Committee Member

President & CEO

The Farmers Bank of Appomattox

PO Box 216

Appomattox, VA  24522-0216

Work Phone: (434) 352-7171

Email: jcaldwell@thefarmersbankva.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Thomas F. Cherry Tom

Committee Member

President & CEO

C&F Bank

PO Box 391

West Point, VA  23181

Work Phone: (804) 843-2360

Email: tcherry@cffc.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Leesa C. Christian Leesa

Committee Member

CFO

Bankers Insurance, LLC

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 729-5109

Email: Lchristian@bankersinsurance.net

Class of 06/30/2024

James E. Hendricks, Jr. Jay

Committee Member

President & CEO

Village Bank

13319 Midlothian Tpke Ste 200

Midlothian, VA  23113-4271

Work Phone: (804) 419-1253

Email: jhendricks@villagebank.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Laurie Milligan, CEBS Laurie

Committee Member

President & COO, VBA Benefits

VBA Benefits Corporation

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4721

Email: lmilligan@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2024

Matt Vance, CPA, MBA Matt

Committee Member

CFO

Kentucky Bankers Association

600 W Main St Ste 400

Louisville, KY  40202

Work Phone: (502) 736-1286

Email: mvance@kybanks.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Bruce T. Whitehurst Bruce

Committee Member

President and CEO

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4701

Email: bwhitehurst@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2024

DeMarion P. Johnston, Esq DeMarion

Staff Contact

General Counsel & Corporate Secretary

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060

Work Phone: (804) 819-4714

Email: djohnston@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2024

Stacy Puckett, CPA, CGMA Stacy

Staff Contact

CFO

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4727

Email: spuckett@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2024



Benefits Investment Committee

Virginia Bankers Association

2023-2024

John Snead, CEBS, CFP® John

Staff Contact

SVP, Member Relations

VBA Benefits Corporation

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4733

Email: jsnead@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2024

Total Records  11


